Kirkby Thore Parish Council
Reserves Statement 31/03/2024

Restricted Funds
Defibrillator

Village Amenities
Transparancy Fund
Footway Lights

£1,245.67
£6,715.10

£868.99
£5,243.59

Total Restricted Funds

Un-Restricted Funds

£14,073.35

Total Un-Restricted Funds

£6,941.94

Total Reserve

Minute Number: 2024/079.5
Date: 08/05/2024

£21,015.29



