Kirkby Thore Parish Council Reserves Statement 31/03/2024

Restricted Funds

Defibrillator	£1,245.67
Village Amenities	£6,715.10
Transparancy Fund	£868.99
Footway Lights	£5,243.59
Total Restricted Funds	£14,073.35
Un-Restricted Funds	
Total Un-Restricted Funds	£6,941.94
Total Reserve	£21.015.29

Minute Number: 2024/079.5

Date: 08/05/2024